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NTDT Curriculum map

	NTDT Course
	Learning Goals Assessed (x) and How *
	Year taken
	

	
	Goal A
	Goal B
	Goal C
	
	

	103
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	200
	x
	A E
	
	
	x
	E
	
	

	201
	x
	R
	x
	R
	
	
	
	

	250
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	301
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	305
	
	
	x
	O
	
	
	
	

	310
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	321
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	322
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	326
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	330
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	350
	
	
	x
	A R
	
	
	
	

	400
	x
	A G
	x
	O
	x
	A G
	
	

	401
	x
	A
	
	
	x
	E
	
	

	403
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	410
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	420
	
	
	x
	O R
	
	
	
	

	421
	x
	C E R
	
	
	
	
	
	

	435
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	440
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	445
	
	
	x
	E G O
	
	
	
	

	450
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	451
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	452
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	460
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


* Assessment Methods Used

A class assignment/problem set/homework

C computational program, analysis

D clickers

E course exam/test question

F formative feedback (comments, drafts, peer review)

G group product/project

L lab experiment

O oral report/presentation

P poster, abstract

R written product (lab report, proposal, paper)

S standardized test

